Air Sensor
SAC Ex
Manual
          ATEX
AQ Elteknik AB
2
Air Sensor
SAC Ex

Finish in pipe (Ra-value)  <0,375 μm  /  <15 micro inch
*Proper indication of bubbles is not guaranteed at temperatures outside operating temperature range
 Air Sensor  SAC Ex   dimensions
Model
number
Inner
diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Tri Clamp
diameter
(mm)
Material
SAC10-25 Ex 10 51 25 Stainless steel  316L
SAC16-25 Ex 16 51 25 Stainless steel  316L
SAC16-50 Ex 16 64 50 Stainless steel  316L
SAC22-50 Ex 22 64 50 Stainless steel  316L
SAC35-50 Ex 35 64 50 Stainless steel  316L
SAC46-64 Ex 46 76 64 Stainless steel  316L
SAC60-77 Ex 60 102 77,5 Stainless steel  316L
 Cable for Air Sensor
Cable order-number Color Length
WB – Cable – 7m Blue 7m
WB – Cable – 20m Blue 20m